
RHBike calendar

Fri Mar 21, 2025

All day Pedal and Play

Where: Punta Gorda, FL, USA
Calendar: RHBike calendar
Created by: Tom Dixon

Sat Mar 22, 2025

All day Pedal and Play

Where: Punta Gorda, FL, USA
Calendar: RHBike calendar
Created by: Tom Dixon

Thu Mar 27, 2025

8:30am Van Fleet Breakfast Ride

Where: Van Fleet Trail - Mabel Trailhead, 12201 Co Rd 772, Webster, FL 33597, USA
Calendar: RHBike calendar
Created by: Tom Dixon

Wed Apr 2, 2025

8:30am W Orng

Where: Killarney Station, 17914 FL-438, Winter Garden, FL 34787, USA
Calendar: RHBike calendar
Created by: Tom Dixon

Wed Apr 9, 2025

8:30am Minneola Trail

Calendar: RHBike calendar
Created by: Tom Dixon

Thu Apr 10, 2025

4pm Bike Club Meeting

Where: Meetingh Room A
Calendar: RHBike calendar
Created by: Tom Dixon

Wed Apr 16, 2025

8:30am Good Neighbor

Where: Withlacoochee State Trail - Ridge Manor Trailhead, Withlacoochee State Trail, Brooksville, FL 34602, USA
Calendar: RHBike calendar
Created by: Tom Dixon

Wed Apr 23, 2025

8:30am Van Fleet Tr

Where: Van Fleet Trail - Bay Lake Trailhead, 7500 South Bay Lake Rd, Groveland, FL 34736, USA
Calendar: RHBike calendar
Created by: Tom Dixon

Tue Apr 29, 2025

All day Spring Trip

Calendar: RHBike calendar
Created by: Tom Dixon



RHBike calendar

Wed Apr 30, 2025

All day Spring Trip

Calendar: RHBike calendar
Created by: Tom Dixon

Thu May 1, 2025

All day Spring Trip

Calendar: RHBike calendar
Created by: Tom Dixon

Wed May 7, 2025

8am W Orng

Where: Killarney Station, 17914 FL-438, Winter Garden, FL 34787, USA
Calendar: RHBike calendar
Created by: Tom Dixon

Thu May 8, 2025

4pm Bike Club Meeting

Where: Meetingh Room A
Calendar: RHBike calendar
Created by: Tom Dixon

Wed May 14, 2025

8am Van Fleet Tr

Where: Van Fleet Trail - Mabel Trailhead, 12201 Co Rd 772, Webster, FL 33597, USA
Calendar: RHBike calendar
Created by: Tom Dixon

Wed May 21, 2025

8am Withlacoochie

Where: Withlacoochee State Trail, Inverness, FL 34450, USA
Calendar: RHBike calendar
Created by: Tom Dixon

Wed May 28, 2025

8am Minneola Trail

Calendar: RHBike calendar
Created by: Tom Dixon


